

Fairview Media International Tourism Conclave Registration Form

Fill up in Block Letters and email or send to

Fairview Media Pvt. Ltd. (CINU22219WB2020PTC241766)

Registered Office: 87, Lenin Sarani, 2nd Floor, Kolkata – 700013, India

Contact at: 9178988098 / 9830215198 Email at: itte.fairview2020@gmail.com

REGISTR	ATION DETAILS – plo	ease use Bloc	k Letters				
Name							
Designation							i
Organisatio Association							
Address							
Telephone				E-mail-Id			
Name(Onsi	te)			Tel+(onsite	e)		
Select the Conclave Date of the Conclave			Conclave	Inv	ited Guest		
☐ FMITC	FMITC-Kolkata 2 nd June 2023						
☐ FMITC	C-Panaji, Goa	18th August					
	C-Chennai	22 nd Septem					
		•					
FMITC-Bhubaneswar 30 th November 2023							
Details of Registration category is given below:- PLATINUM REGISTRATION GOLD REGISTRATION SILVER REGISTRATION						EGISTRATION	
Registration	INR 8,999=00	Registration	INR 4,999=00		Registration	INR 1,999=00	-
Fee		Fee	,,555 66		Fee		
Deliverable	Return Airfare *	Deliverable	Return Airfare		Deliverable	Lunch & Dinner at	
	Venue Hotel Single accommodation for 2]	Venue Hotel Daccommodation			the day of Conclave	J
	Nights with food		Nights with fo				
NOTE: * If chosen then please enter your Aadhar Number:							
				1			
REGISTRA	TION FEE: Rs.						
☐ Enclosed Cheque/Draft No: In favour of Fairview Media Private Limited			Date		Bank		
	nsferred to: Axis Bank Ltd ame: Fairview Media Private				IFSC: UTII	30002261	
(If payment is	s transferred through NEFT/RT	GS kindly send the	details to <u>itte.fa</u>	irview2020@g	gmail.com)		
PARTICIP	ATION IN FMITC IS	SUBJECT TO	THE FOLL	OWING TI	ERMS & CO	NDITIONS	
full payme 2. Without Ro	tration form should be duly int wherever applied. egistration no one will be all n of any dispute will be sett	owed to enter the	Conclave.		th company sea	ll and submitted with	
4 .111115010010							

☐ I have accepted the above Terms & Conditions

Date

Signature & Seal